
AGE Group Boys Coach League Email Tryout Times

U9 2015 Grey Richard Spaiser WMYSA rspaiser@gmail.com 8:00:AM - 9:00AM

U9 2015 Silver Jason Switzer WMYSA switzer199966@gmail.com 8:00AM - 9:00AM

U9 2014 Grey Dominik Burmeister / Craig Cleary WMYSA cleary.craig@gmail.com 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

U9 2014 Silver Phillip Koch WMYSA phillipkoch@hotmail.com 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

U9 2014 White Scott Oomen WMYSA oomensr@gmail.com 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

U10 2013 Grey Aleksandar Masic/Lance Bethell WMYSA aleksandar.masic@gmail.com 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

U10 2013 Silver Carlos Santos/Drew Ketteman WMYSA angel062111@gmail.com 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

U11 2012 Red BJ Snow/Jay McIntosh DA bjsnow21@gmail.com 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

U11 2012 Black Issam Shakalo/Jeremy Arnold WMYSA issam.shakkalo@gmail.com 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

U12 2011 Red Issam Shakalo/Dan Alvarez DA issam.shakkalo@gmail.com 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

U12 2011 Black Andrew Nassaney WMYSA andrewnassaney@gmail.com 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

U13 2010 Red Steve Morrison Premier smorrison31@charter.net 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

U14/U15* 2008/2009 Red (Trapped) TBD WMYSA 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

U17 2006 Red Colton Johnson NLC/PRO colton@kicsports.net 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

U18 2005 Red Colton Johnson NLC/PRO colton@kicsports.net 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM

U19 2004 Red Jay McIntosh Premier info@mcintoshsoccertraining.com 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM

AGE Group Girls Coach League Email
U9 2015 Grey Drew Graham WMYSA graham9_soccer@hotmail.com 8:00AM - 9:00AM

U9 2015 Silver Chelsea Hambright/ Michelle Brigman WMYSA c.hambright11@gmail.com 8:00AM - 9:00AM

U9 2014 Grey Mia Leibold WMYSA info@rosewell-being.com 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

U9 2014 Silver Joe Hill WMYSA hill.joe.1@me 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

U10 2013 Grey TBA WMYSA 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

U11 2012 Red Drew Graham/Scott Oomen DA graham9_soccer@hotmail.com 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

U11 2012 Black TBA WMYSA 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

U12 2011 Red Ian Morrison/Andy Brown WMYSA imorrison@olivetcollege.edu 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

U13 2010 Red TBD Premier 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

U14 2009 Red Elliott Bentley Premier elliottb1996@gmail.com 8:00AM - 9:00AM

U16 2007 Red Colton Johnson Premier colton@kicsports.net 8:00AM - 9:00AM

U17/U18 2005/2006 Red Colton Johnson Premier colton@kicsports.net 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Coaching Lineup 2022-2023
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